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Specification

Image
BNC

Part No.

To Fit 

Coax Type
Body

Crimp 

Tool

Tool

Kit

Crimp Hex. (mm) Relief

Boot
Ferrule Contact

ES-4106-12G

HD 600

&

4706

Nickel TL-1021 TL-9600 4,52 mm 1,07 mm SR5-**

ES-4107-12G

HD 720

&

4708

Nickel TL-1021 TL-9600
6,48 mm

(0,255")

1,07 mm

(0,042")
SR1-**

ES-4108-12G

HD 1000

&

4710

Nickel TL-1021 TL-9600
7,06 mm

(0,278")

1,07 mm

(0,042")
SR1-**

ES-4109-12G

HD 1630

&

4716T

Nickel TL-1384 TL-9600
10,9 mm

(0,429")

1,73 mm

(0,068")
-

ES-4110-12G HD850 Nickel TL-1021 TL-9600
7,06 mm

(0,278")

1,07 mm

(0,042")
SR1-**

ES-4111-12G HD920 Nickel TL-1027 TL-9600
8,23 mm

(0,324")

1,73 mm

(0,068")
SR920

 ES-4112-12G

HD1300

&

4713T

Nickel TL-1027 TL-9600
8,23 mm

(0,324")

1,73 mm

(0,068")
-

01 = Black

02 = Blue

03 = Green

04 = Red

05 = Grey

06 = Yellow

08 = Orange

09 = Violet

10 = White

SR*-** = colour e.g. SR3-01 = Black

Event HD-BNC connector series specifically designed to guarantee excellence in broadcast signal integrity.

Available in Nickel Plated Crome body built for the durability of up to 500 mating cycles.

12G-SDI 4K single channel compliant, excellent VSWR and return loss up to 12 Ghz.

connect
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Strip Dimensions

Image
BNC

Part No.

To Fit Coax 

Type

Stripping Dimensions (mm)

A B C

ES-4106-12G

HD 600

&

4706

15,85 7,92 4,45

ES-4107-12G

HD 720

&

4708

15,85 7,92 4,45

ES-4108-12G

HD 1000

&

4710

15,8 7,9 4,0

ES-4109-12G

HD 1630

&

4716T

17,6 7,7 3,0

ES-4110-12G HD850 15,8 7,9 4,0

ES-4111-12G HD920 13,2 5,3 3,5

 ES-4112-12G

HD1300

&

4713T

16,2 7,9 4,0

A
B

C *Images not to scale


